8/1-2/2019 Teachers Return - Teacher Workdays
8/5-7/2019 Teacher Workdays
8/8/2019 First Day for Students
9/2/2019 Labor Day - Holiday
9/18/2019 Sacred Path - Early Release
9/30/2019 CREW -Mandatory PD Day
10/8/2019 Student Fall Break; Optional Teacher Workday - Early Release
10/9/2019 Student Fall Break; Indian Heritage Day - Holiday
10/10/2019 Student Fall Break; Optional Teacher Workday
10/11/2019 Student Fall Break; Optional Teacher Workday
10/15/2019 End of Quarter 1 (43 days)
11/11/2019 Veteran's Day - Holiday
11/27/2019 Optional Teacher Workday
11/28/2019 Thanksgiving Holiday
11/29/2019 Tsali Day
12/4/2019 Sacred Path - Early Release
12/20/2019 End of Quarter 2 (44 days) - Early Release
12/23/2019 School Vacation
12/24/2019 School Vacation
12/25/2019 Christmas Holiday

12/26-27/2019
12/30-31/2019

1/1/2020
1/2/2020
1/3/2020
1/6/2020
1/20/2020
2/17/2020
3/10/2020
3/18/2020
4/10/2020
4/13-17/2020
5/25/2020
5/26/2020
5/27/2020

Cherokee Central Schools
2019-2020 School Calendar

School Vacation

School Vacation

New Year's Day Holiday
School Vacation

Optional Teacher Workday
Students Return

Martin Luther King Holiday
Presidents' Day Holiday

End of Third Quarter (46 days)
Sacred Path - Early Release
Good Friday Holiday

Spring Break - School Vacation
Memorial Day - Holiday

End of Quarter 4 (47 days) - Early Release
Optional Teacher Workday
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